
Antibiofilm Activity of Honey in
Multispecies Pathogen

by Masfufatun .

Submission date: 31-May-2023 01:58PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2105829932
File name: Book_chapter.pdf (1.75M)
Word count: 6845
Character count: 39254





18









18



18









2







2

5

5
17



1
1

1

2



17





5

19

19

19



2

2

17

17

17



5

7

8

10

14

17



1

1

3

4

6

12



2

3

4

7

9

10

11



13



5

7

7

9

14

16

16



5

8

13

14



3

6

11

12

15



6



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Antibiofilm Activity of Honey in Multispecies Pathogen
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

go.gale.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Putra Malaysia
Student Paper

www.esp.org
Internet Source

docksci.com
Internet Source

downloads.hindawi.com
Internet Source

hal.upmc.fr
Internet Source

www.irjmets.com
Internet Source

www.thefreelibrary.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Pennsylvania State System of
Higher Education
Student Paper

Submitted to Sydney Girls' High School
Student Paper

journals.cihanuniversity.edu.iq



13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

Mohammed A.S. Abourehab, Shreya
Baisakhiya, Akanksha Aggarwal, Anshul Singh
et al. "Chondroitin sulfate-based composites:
A tour d’horizon of their biomedical
applications", Journal of Materials Chemistry
B, 2022
Publication

iebh.bond.edu.au
Internet Source

pastel.archives-ouvertes.fr
Internet Source

"Honey", Wiley, 2023
Publication

repo.iain-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

Cyril Guilhen, Christiane Forestier, Damien
Balestrino. "Biofilm dispersal: multiple
elaborate strategies for dissemination of
bacteria with unique properties", Molecular
Microbiology, 2017
Publication


